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Bus 55 Tesco Quinton - Longbridge Go to website

Direction
Tesco — Longbridge Station

98 stops

Open route schedule

Tesco

Ridgacre Rd

Dwellings School

Middle Leasow

Highfield Lane

Simmons Drive Terminus

Lower Higley Close

Rickyard Piece

Dufton Road

Moat Meadows

Mayswood Grove

Faraday Avenue

Wedgewood Rd

Pitman Rd

Fleming Road

Royal British Legion

Gorsy Rd

Overdale Rd

Bolney Rd

Tennal Lane

Woodhouse Rd

Route schedule
Tesco — Longbridge Station

Monday 09:42-14:20

Tuesday 09:42-14:20

Wednesday 09:42-14:20

Thursday 09:42-14:20

Friday 09:42-14:20

Saturday 09:42-14:20

Sunday 09:42-14:20

Route info

Direction: Tesco

Stops: 98

Trip Duration: 1 hour 50 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-55-391406759-933424642
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-55-391406759-933424642
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-55-391406759-933424642


West Boulevard

Tennal Drive

The Court Oak

Fitz Roy Avenue

Lordswood Rd

Oakham Rd

Moor Pool Ave

Greenfield Rd

Harborne Junction

York St

Blue Coat School

Hintlesham Avenue

Metchley Park

Metchley Court

Humphrey Middlemore Drive

The Learning Hub

The Barberry

Queen Elizabeth Hospital

The Learning Hub

Windermere House

Hilldrop Grove

Cross Farm Rd

Sedgehill Ave

Flats

Ferncliffe Rd

Kelfield Ave

Sedgehill Avenue

Elford Rd

Wheats Avenue



Weymoor Rd

Swinford Rd

Nately Grove

Reservoir Rd

Gibbins Rd

Battery Retail Park

Chapel Lane

Selly Oak

Hestia Drive

Selly Oak Hospital

Birkdale Rd

Umberslade Rd

Hazelwell St

Beaumont Rd

Ashmore Road

Rowheath Road

Cotteridge Island

Station Road

Somerdale Rd

Heath Rd

Woodlands Park Rd

Hole Lane

Northfield Shopping Centre

Bell Lane

Lockwood Rd

The Black Horse

St Heliers Rd

Inverness Rd



Hoggs Lane

Guardian Court

Elan Rd

Hollymoor Way

Frogmill Rd

Hollywood Bowl

Cinema

Supermarket

Leach Green Lane

Beverley Road

Newman Way

Cliff Rock Rd

Shepley Rd

Ormscliffe Rd

Irwin Ave

Ryde Park Rd

Ryde Park Rd

Longbridge Island

Devon Way

Longbridge Station



Direction
Longbridge Station — Tesco

93 stops

Open route schedule

Longbridge Station

Devon Way

South and City College

Longbridge Island

Irwin Ave

Ormscliffe Rd

Shepley Rd

Cliff Rock Rd

Chadwick Avenue

Newman Way

Leach Green Lane

Supermarket

Cinema

Hollywood Bowl

Balaams Wood Drive

Hollymoor Way

Pepper Wood Drive

Sovereign Heights

Elan Rd

Lower Beeches Road

Guardian Court

Inverness Rd

The Black Horse

Northfield Leisure Centre

Lockwood Rd

Route schedule
Longbridge Station — Tesco

Monday 09:11-14:19

Tuesday 09:11-14:19

Wednesday 09:11-14:19

Thursday 09:11-14:19

Friday 09:11-14:19

Saturday 09:11-14:19

Sunday 09:11-14:19

Route info

Direction: Longbridge Station

Stops: 93

Trip Duration: 1 hour 43 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-55-391406759-933424642


Bell Lane

Hole Lane

Woodlands Park Rd

Heath Rd

Somerdale Rd

Cotteridge Island

Rowheath Road

Ashmore Road

Beaumont Rd

Bournville Lane

Hazelwell St

Birkdale Rd

Hestia Drive

Raddlebarn Rd

Rebecca Drive

Gibbins Rd

Nately Grove

Swinford Rd

Northfield Rd

Wheats Avenue

Elford Rd

Sedgehill Ave

Flats

Ferncliffe Rd

Kelfield Ave

Sedgehill Avenue

Old Church Rd

Cross Farm Rd



Metchley Hall

Windermere House

Humphrey Middlemore Drive

The Learning Hub

The Barberry

Queen Elizabeth Hospital

The Learning Hub

Metchley Court

Metchley Park

Hintlesham Avenue

Grays Road

York St

Harborne Junction

Greenfield Rd

Moor Pool Ave

Oakham Rd

Lordswood Rd

Fitz Roy Avenue

Court Oak Grove

Tennal Drive

West Boulevard

Woodhouse Rd

Woodhouse Rd

Bolney Rd

Overdale Rd

Gorsy Rd

Royal British Legion

Fleming Road

Pitman Rd



Wedgewood Rd

Faraday Avenue

Mayswood Grove

Moat Meadows

Dufton Road

Rickyard Piece

Lower Higley Close

Middle Leasow

Dwellings School

Ridgacre Rd

Tesco

55 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Birmingham

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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